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Baer, Bob
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Ferreira, Lori
Fisher, Nolen
Fisher, Nolen
Freeman, Kaiden
Freeman, Kaiden
Freeman, Randy
Freeman, Randy
Freeman, Randy
Glenn, Tommie
Glenn, Tommie
Glenn, Tommie
Gutierrez, Cruz
Gutierrez, Cruz
Hardy, Joshua
Hardy, Joshua
Heinrich, Jessica
Heinrich, Jessica
Heinrich, Matt
Heinrich, Matt
Hitesman, Mark
Hitesman, Mark
Holz, Ron

Holz, Ron
Hughes, Robin
Hughes, Robin
Joiner, Anita
Joiner, Anita

Keating, Chris

613223
613198
613223
613199
615889
615804
615896
615865
615896
615861
615862
613219
613166
615753
615897
615867
615892
615832
614477
614469
614477
614468
613217
613180
613224
613205
613222
613197
613222
613196

614475


file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm

D&S Singles
High Game Pots
D&S Doubles
D&S Singles
High Game Pots
D&S Doubles
D&S Singles
High Game Pots
D&S Doubles
D&S Singles
High Game Pots
D&S Doubles
D&S Singles
D&S Doubles
D&S Singles
D&S Doubles
D&S Singles
High Game Pots
D&S Doubles
D&S Singles
High Game Pots
D&S Doubles
D&S Singles
D&S Doubles
D&S Singles
D&S Doubles
D&S Singles
D&S Doubles
D&S Singles

High Game Pots

Interactive roster available at

Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

mj)

Doubles and Singles Tournament

09-17 Sat 1:00 PM

09-17 Sat 1:00 PM

09-17 Sat 1:00 PM

09-17 Sat 1:00 PM

09-17 Sat 1:00 PM

09-17 Sat 1:00 PM

09-17 Sat 1:00 PM

09-17 Sat 1:00 PM

09-17 Sat 1:00 PM

09-17 Sat 1:00 PM

09-17 Sat 1:00 PM

09-17 Sat 1:00 PM

09-17 Sat 1:00 PM

09-17 Sat 1:00 PM

09-17 Sat 1:00 PM

09-17 Sat 1:00 PM

09-17 Sat 1:00 PM

09-17 Sat 1:00 PM

09-17 Sat 1:00 PM

09-17 Sat 1:00 PM

09-17 Sat 1:00 PM

09-17 Sat 1:00 PM

09-17 Sat 1:00 PM

09-17 Sat 1:00 PM

09-17 Sat 1:00 PM

09-17 Sat 1:00 PM

09-17 Sat 1:00 PM

09-17 Sat 1:00 PM

09-17 Sat 1:00 PM

09-17 Sat 1:00 PM

226

226

165

165

165

173

173

173

205

205

205

142

142

181

181

159

159

159

197

197

197

149

149

196

196

168

168

197

197

197

Keating, Chris
Keating, Chris
Kerns, Mike
Kerns, Mike
Kerns, Mike
Lloyd, Doug
Lloyd, Doug
Lloyd, Doug
Long, Carol
Long, Carol
Long, Carol
Lussoro, Kayla
Lussoro, Kayla
Lussoro, Michael
Lussoro, Michael
Monroe, Alexia
Monroe, Alexia
Monroe, Alexia
Murray, Darell
Murray, Darell
Murray, Darell
Murray, Diana
Murray, Diana
Myers, Cheyanne
Myers, Cheyanne
Myers, Misty
Myers, Misty
Myers, Richie
Myers, Richie

Myers, Richie

614473

615885

608413

608407

615905

613217

613179

615904

608412

608411

615873

615893

615837

615894

615840

614476

614466

615821

613220

613191

615847

613220

613190

615889

615805

615890

615807

615890

615806

615818


file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm

D&S Doubles
D&S Singles
D&S Doubles
D&S Singles
D&S Doubles
D&S Singles
D&S Doubles
D&S Singles
D&S Doubles
D&S Singles
D&S Doubles
D&S Singles
D&S Doubles
D&S Singles
D&S Doubles
D&S Singles
High Game Pots
D&S Doubles
D&S Singles
D&S Doubles
D&S Singles
D&S Doubles
D&S Singles
High Game Pots
D&S Doubles
D&S Singles
D&S Doubles
D&S Singles
D&S Doubles
D&S Singles

D&S Doubles

Interactive roster available at

Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

mj)

Doubles and Singles Tournament

09-17 Sat 1:00 PM
09-17 Sat 1:00 PM
09-17 Sat 1:00 PM
09-17 Sat 1:00 PM
09-17 Sat 1:00 PM
09-17 Sat 1:00 PM
09-17 Sat 1:00 PM
09-17 Sat 1:00 PM
09-17 Sat 1:00 PM
09-17 Sat 1:00 PM
09-17 Sat 1:00 PM
09-17 Sat 1:00 PM
09-17 Sat 1:00 PM
09-17 Sat 1:00 PM
09-17 Sat 1:00 PM
09-17 Sat 1:00 PM
09-17 Sat 1:00 PM
09-17 Sat 1:00 PM
09-17 Sat 1:00 PM
09-17 Sat 1:00 PM
09-17 Sat 1:00 PM
09-17 Sat 1:00 PM
09-17 Sat 1:00 PM
09-17 Sat 1:00 PM
09-17 Sat 1:00 PM
09-17 Sat 1:00 PM
09-17 Sat 1:00 PM
09-17 Sat 1:00 PM
09-17 Sat 1:00 PM
09-17 Sat 1:00 PM

09-17 Sat 1:00 PM

207
207
197
197
179
179
188
188
179
179
215
215
174
174
224
224
224
200
200
172
172
168
168
168
158
158
155
155
159
159

165

Olsen, Jeff
Olsen, Jeff
Olsen, Sandi
Olsen, Sandi
Peters, Deanna
Peters, Deanna
Poyner, Nicole
Poyner, Nicole
Poynor, Lane
Poynor, Lane
Raymond, Nick
Raymond, Nick
Roland, Erin
Roland, Erin
Schimming, Scott
Schimming, Scott
Schimming, Scott
Schmidt, Keith
Schmidt, Keith
Scott, Rick

Scott, Rick
Shader, Tom
Shader, Tom
Shader, Tom
Simmons, John
Simmons, John
Sistrunk, Bruce
Sistrunk, Bruce
Smolders, John
Smolders, John

Sternes, Kim

613218
613215
613214
613160
608412
608410
608414
608409
614478
614471
615895
615853
608414
608408
615709
615708
615820
613218
613216
613221
613193
615764
615762
615886
608397
608395
608413
608405
613224
613203

614476


file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm

D&S Singles
High Game Pots
D&S Doubles
D&S Singles
D&S Doubles
D&S Singles
D&S Doubles
D&S Singles
High Game Pots
D&S Doubles
D&S Singles
D&S Doubles
D&S Singles
D&S Doubles
D&S Singles
D&S Doubles
D&S Singles
D&S Doubles
D&S Singles
D&S Doubles
D&S Singles
D&S Doubles

D&S Singles

Interactive roster available at

S O
¥ TournamentBowl.com})

Doubles and Singles Tournament

09-17 Sat 1:00 PM

09-17 Sat 1:00 PM

09-17 Sat 1:00 PM

09-17 Sat 1:00 PM

09-17 Sat 1:00 PM

09-17 Sat 1:00 PM

09-17 Sat 1:00 PM

09-17 Sat 1:00 PM

09-17 Sat 1:00 PM

09-17 Sat 1:00 PM

09-17 Sat 1:00 PM

09-17 Sat 1:00 PM

09-17 Sat 1:00 PM

09-17 Sat 1:00 PM

09-17 Sat 1:00 PM

09-17 Sat 1:00 PM

09-17 Sat 1:00 PM

09-17 Sat 1:00 PM

09-17 Sat 1:00 PM

09-17 Sat 1:00 PM

09-17 Sat 1:00 PM

09-17 Sat 1:00 PM

09-17 Sat 1:00 PM

165

165

223

223

158

158

168

168

168

152

152

148

148

134

134

173

173

209

209

189

189

154

154

Sternes, Kim
Sternes, Kim
Stimpson, Mhason
Stimpson, Mhason
Taylor, Ashton
Taylor, Ashton
Thompson, Travis
Thompson, Travis
Thompson, Travis
Tracy, Ed

Tracy, Ed
Walker, Darenca
Walker, Darenca
Walker, Gary
Walker, Gary
Webber, Ross
Webber, Ross
White, Matt
White, Matt
Williams, Adam
Williams, Adam
Williams, Amber

Williams, Amber

614465

615822

615895

615850

614478

614470

613219

613177

615845

615891

615808

613235

613234

613235

613233

615764

615763

615709

615707

614475

614474

615893

615838


file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm

